
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
44 
39 

123 
125 
12 
29 
36 

777 
54 
51 
31 
93 
10 
14 
58 

108 
88 
52 
42 
26 

169 
50 

222 
56 

234 
158 
23 
35 

220 
83 
48 
78 
64 
40 

177 
298 
598 
770 
77 
73 

Class 
R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

STK 

R3 

STK 

R3 

STK 

R3 

R3 

STK 

M 

R3 

M 

R3 

STK 

R3 

STK 

R3 

R3 

STK 

R3 

R3 

M 

R3 

R3 

R3 

M 

M 

M 

M 

R3 

M 

M 

R3 

R3 

R3 

M 

M 

Name 
Gui Brito 
Enzo Valentim  
Alex Milan 
Emiliano Lancion 
Humberto Turquinho 
Lincoln Melo 
Kaywan Freire  
Lucas Torres 
Felipe Macan 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Leandro Bagnarelli  
Leo Manella 
Fabinho Jandaia 
João Vitor Carneiro 
Odair Delafrati 
Eduardo Burr 
Gustavo Manso 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Mário Salles 
Kevin Fontainha 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Rafael Fernandes  
Lucas Minato 
Enzo Maccapani 
Fernando Santos 
Lucas Cottet 
Marcelo Martins  
Sarah Conessa  
Ana Lima 
Leandro L. Oliveira 
Rafael Macedo 
Luiz Henrique Tavares 
Saulo Filho 
Sylvio Neto 
Edson "Edinho Picoloko" 
Gustavo Sarcinella 
Pedro Henrique 
Theo Manna 
José Roberto Rangel 
Pierre Bauducci 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
9 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
26:29.446 

26:29.461 

26:29.526 

26:30.691 

26:30.748 

26:46.106 

26:46.128 

26:46.487 

26:46.488 

26:46.491 

27:04.310 

27:04.339 

27:09.663 

27:09.681 

27:10.475 

27:10.557 

27:10.901 

27:10.939 

27:11.004 

27:11.034 

27:11.721 

27:11.985 

27:31.015 

27:40.519 

27:40.995 

27:41.053 

27:41.141 

27:59.876 

28:23.737 

28:24.675 

28:27.404 

28:35.359 

26:32.663 

26:39.691 

26:39.693 

26:57.784 

27:06.030 

18:51.564 

16:07.336 

14:17.686 

Diff 

0.015 
0.080 
1.245 
1.302 

16.660 
16.682 
17.041 
17.042 
17.045 
34.864 
34.893 
40.217 
40.235 
41.029 
41.111 
41.455 
41.493 
41.558 
41.588 
42.275 
42.539 

1:01.569 
1:11.073 
1:11.549 
1:11.607 
1:11.695 
1:30.430 
1:54.291 
1:55.229 
1:57.958 
2:05.913 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:54.272 
1:54.264 
1:54.064 
1:54.495 
1:54.236 
1:55.521 
1:55.254 
1:55.299 
1:55.438 
1:55.465 
1:56.251 
1:56.107 
1:56.811 
1:56.432 
1:56.866 
1:56.549 
1:56.862 
1:57.410 
1:56.921 
1:56.545 
1:56.558 
1:56.792 
1:57.866 
1:59.754 
1:59.589 
1:58.774 
1:59.181 
2:00.455 
2:01.465 
2:01.988 
2:01.892 
2:02.631 
2:03.273 
2:03.544 
2:03.738 
2:04.230 
2:13.362 
1:54.282 
2:02.543 
2:03.655 

In Lap 
13 
13 
5 

13 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 

13 
2 
2 

13 
13 
11 
12 
5 

11 
11 
13 
11 
12 
5 
3 

11 
11 
3 
2 

13 
13 
12 
6 

12 
7 

12 
6 

11 
3 
6 
3 

Equipe 
Pitico Race Team / Nacar Yamaha 

Alemão Pneus 

Team SPN Racing 598 

MG/ AD78 Yamaha Racing 

Yamalub Racing  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Yamalub Racing  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Yamalub Racing  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Motonil Motors  

Yamalub Racing  

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Mahogany Roraima Racing 

Yamalub Racing  

Racer X Malibu Racing Team 

Yamalub Racing  

Feltrin/SKF 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Yamalub Racing  

Paulinho SuperBikes 

MotoSchool Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Alemão Pneus 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Motonil Motors  

Dragons Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Alemão Pneus 

Mahogany Roraima Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Picoloko / PRT- Pitico Race Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Team SPN Racing 598 

Mahogany Roraima Racing 

Zitto Motorsport 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.015 

Avg. Speed 

126,875 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.064 

Best Speed 

135,997 

Best Lap by 

123 - Alex Milan 
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 
79 
94 
11 
86 

Class 
M 

R3 

STK 

STK 

Name 
Leandro Lionese 
Facundo L 
Rubens Mesquita 
João Pires Arratia 

Laps 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
12:08.057 

3:54.723 

1:34.744 

Diff 
8 Laps 

12 Laps 
13 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:00.137 
3:54.723 

In Lap 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Equipe 
MB Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team 

Yamalub Racing  

Yamalub Racing  

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.015 

Avg. Speed 

126,875 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.064 

Best Speed 

135,997 

Best Lap by 

123 - Alex Milan 

Printed: 26/05/2019 11:31:36 
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